K10183
Flat recycled urban backpack
 Eco-friendly bag, made with 60% recycled polyester.

« Zipped rear pocket with anti-theft clip fastening attached to the
zipper.

« Large area with decoration access.

100% polyester 600DPU. Flat, slim, urban backpack made with 60%
recycled polyester. Lightly padded. Very trendy, large-toothed zip
fastening. Plenty of space for decoration. Back pocket with anti-theft
clip fastening.

One Size é 195 g/m2
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More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code
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Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
AUO2 - Zipper length of the opening 27.50
AUOQ7 - Total width 32.00
AU12 - Total height 50.00
AU26 - Pocket zipper lenght 20.50
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Colours information

O

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Cumin Yellow

RVB : 211,149,66
Pantone C : 7510C / 7504C
Pantone TCX : 16-1054C / 16-1334TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 50

Red Safran

RVB : 131,49,57
Pantone C : 202C
Pantone TCX : 19-1543TCX

Q Sage

RVB : 153,172,163
Pantone C : 5635C
Pantone TCX : 16-5304TCX

Snow Grey
RVB : 170,174,175

Pantone C : 421C

Pantone TCX : 15-4101TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

35.00

35.00

55.00

10.00000

11.00000

50

1




